Алматы (7273)495-231
А нгарск (3955)60-70-56
А рхангельск (8182)63-90-72
А страхань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

4 . Application for NC lathe,MC machine,bending machine,
punch hydraulic press,high efficiency machine.
w how to order
A R 16 F R 01 c s к 10 -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
ш гго в КЕАЯ Й«7>Й n *. вягеи « о .-® * E «ffS « V isn-#a
Senes Size and
displacement
Mounting Rotation Control
device
Pressure
adjusting
Port
position
Shalt
type
Threads
code
Voltage Seals Design No.
w Quick Reference Data Chart
g( 7 bar) 100 PSIB# «фявкн *■
Re S i t Displacement at (7 bar) 100 PSI Pressure Adj Range Speed Weight
size Model
c n f / r e v ln3/re v
1500 RPM 1800 RPM В C Max. Min. KG
LPM U.S. GPM LPM U.S. GPM bar (Mpa) bar (Mpa) RPM RPM (LB)
1 AR8 8.0 0.48 12.0 3.17 14.4 3.8
2 AR10 10.0 0.61 15.0 3.90 18.0 4.76 2-70 12-210
9(19.84)3 AR12 12.0 0.73 18.0 4.76 21.6 5.73 (0 .2 -7 ) (1 .2 -21 ) 1800 500
4 AR16 15.8 0.96 23.7 6.26 28.44 7.51
5 AR22 2 2 .2 1.35 33.3 8.8 39.96 10.56
Dimension
Filling port
RC9/16"-18UNF
2-M10x17 deep
Suction potj
019
Remote control
G1/4 & PT1/4
Luck nut
DEC. Flow adj.Screw
Discharge port
RC3/4"(PT3/4"
Pressure gauge
commection
RC1/2"(PT 1/2")
MAX151.25 Diff pressure
adjustment
( (^T j  Warning:
Don't adjust)
/z
Filling port Load sensing pressure
•  Specification is subjected to change without notice.
Dimension
Solenoid control valves
•ШШШЩ ’
•  Specification is subjected to change without notice.
Dimension
В »
• т т ш  ■
•  Specification is subjected to change without notice.
Dimension
Е З Ш Э
•ШШШЩ ’
•  Specification is subjected to change without notice.
Dimension
Drain port
G3/8"(RC)
• 1 Ш  ’
•  Specification is subjected to change without notice.
Dimension